Office of the Controller of Examinations

University of Lakki Marwat

District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khvber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan)
Ph # 0969-510519, Fax- 510019, conduct@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

Ref No. ULM/COE-01(06)/2018/312
Dated: March 18, 2022

Revised Date Sheet for B.A / B.Sc. (Part-l & Part-ll) Supplementary Examination 2021 (Regular/Private)

Mornina Time: From 09:00 a.m to 12:00 p.m & Evenina Time: From 02:00 p.m to 05:00 p.m

Date Days Part-I Papers Part-II Papers
Morning Evening
22-03-2022 Tuesday Islamiyat (Comp) - Pak Studies
English (Comp) A English (Comp) B
24-03-2022 Thursday Physics A Physics C
English Elective A .
25-03-2022 Friday Zoology A Arabgg;fii’tf“hm 2
A-Course of Mathematics A y
. English Elective C
26-03-2022 Saturday Arabgg;giusﬁasmo A Zoology c
y A-Course of Mathematics C
History, Option-1 or Option-I| A .
Economics B
27-03-2022 Sunday Ggﬂf,;?f:y g B-Course of Mathematics C
Islamic Studies (Elective) A H.P.E C
28-03-2022 Monday Botany A Zoology D
Computer Science A A-Course of Mathematics D
Economics A Islamic Studies (Elective) B
29-03-2022 Tuesday B-Course of Mathematics A Botany c
Computer Science C
Political Science A Law B
30-03-2022 Wednesday B-Course of Mathematics B hemi D
Botany B Chemistry
Statistics A Political Science B
31-03-2022 Thursday English Elective B Computer Science D
9 Botany D
H.P.E A History, Option-I or Option-I| B
01-04-2022 Friday Zoology B Geography C
A-Course of Mathematics B Physics D
Law A L
02-04-2022 Saturday Chemistry B En S“t:rt]'sél'g;ive g
Computer Science B 9
HPE B B-Course of Mathematics D
03-04-2022 Sunday Geo 'ra.l h B H.P.E D
graphy Geography D
. . D
04-04-2022 Monday Home E_conomlcs A Home E_conomlcs B
Sociology A Sociology B
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